SPECIFICATIONS
The SCAS is a metal framed base refrigerated
self-service display case with a choice of standard
grade plastic laminate exterior ends. Unique design
allows zero clearance from wall.
Available depths: nn 32"   nn 29 3/4” with rear doors
Available lengths: nn 36",  nn 48",  nn 60",  nn 72",
nn 84",  nn 96"

nn Roll Down Locking Security Cover
nn Removable Locking Security Panels
nn Fold Down Stainless Steel V-Ribbed Tray Slide
nn Fold Down Corian Tray Slide
nn Stationary Corian Tray Ledge
nn Extra Heavy Duty Condensate Evaporation Pan
nn Stainless Steel Front Air Grills
nn Pull Down Econo Frost Night Shade
nn Tie in Strips for Interconnection of Units
nn Glass Vision Panels
nn 5 Year Compressor Warranty
OLYMPUS AIR SCREEN ITEM: _______ QUANTITY: _______
MODEL # SCAS
75.
MODEL L D H COMP HP VOLT AMP NEMA PLUG WT
SCAS36R 36    32    78    1/2 (2)115V 10.8/8.3 (2)5-15P 675
SCAS48R 48 32 78 3/4 115/208-230 13.9 L14-20P 900
SCAS60R 60 32 78 1 115/208-230 17.4 L14-30P 1020
SCAS72R 72 32 78 1 115/208-230 18.3 L14-30P 1150
SCAS84R** 84 32 78 1 1/2 115/208-230 14.3 L14-20P 1225
SCAS96R** 96 32 78 1 1/2 115/208-230 14.7 L14-20P 1400
SCAS36D 36    32    78    N/A 115    1.0 5-15P 375
SCAS48D 48 32 78 N/A 115 1.0 5-15P 500
SCAS60D 60 32 78 N/A 115 1.0 5-15P 625
SCAS72D 72 32 78 N/A 115 1.0 5-15P 750
SCAS84D** 84 32 78 N/A 115 2.0 5-15P 875
SCAS96D** 96 32 78 N/A 115 2.0 5-15P 975
CALL TOLL FREE: 800-525-3692 (609-714-2330)
FAX: 609-714-2331  www.regalpinnacle.com
220 ROUTE 70, MEDFORD, NJ 08055
The 3 ft. unit requires 2 circuits. Total Amps for the 4, 5 & 6 ft. units includes 4.8 Amps for the condensate evaporator.